
Date Day VI VII VIII

21.02.2023 Tuesday SST Mathematics ……..

22.02.2023 Wednesday …… …….. Science

23.02.2023 Thursday Science Hindi …….

24.02.2023 Friday ………. ………. ……….

25.02.2023 Saturday C.SC. C.SC. Mathematics

26.02.2023 SUNDAY

27.02.2023 Monday …….. ……. …….

28.02.2023 Tuesday English …… SST

01.03.2023 Wednesday ……… Science …….

02.03.2023 Thursday ……. ……. Hindi

03.03.2023 Friday Hindi 3rd Language ……..

07.03.2023 Tuesday ……. SST English

10.03.2023 Friday 3rd Language ……. C.Sc.

14.03.2023 Tuesday Mathematics English 3rd Language

NOTE: -

1.    Exam will start at 8.30 a.m. till 12.00 noon.
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